"THE KING'S BUSINESS", "SOUND DOCTRINE HOUR", AND "RIGHT START FOR THE DAY"

PROGRAM TOPICS FOR JUNE AND JULY 2012

Only on these radio programs
Will you hear the truth, and facts, frequently, about

The unscientific, laughable lies of evolutionism
The unbiblical deceptions of Scofield dispensationalism
The ungodly history, foundations, and acts of Israel
Noah and his family "left behind," not the wicked (whc were "taken")
No eny-moment, pre-tribulation, secret rapture taught in scripture
Only one "last day" taught in scripture; (not two, separated by 7 years)
John Witherspoon, John Jay, Patricl’ Henry, and other nearly-forgotten

Christian founders of America
The godless majority of this once-Christian nation
Tax dollars for abortion, sodomy, pornography, and fornication
Endless, needless, expensive wars; dead and maimed young men and women
Failed government; failed schools; waste and fraud
Divine judgment on this nation mow . . . more to come

and

The Wednesday crucifixion and burial of our Lord Jesus Christ

"YOU'LL HEAR IT FIRST AND PERHAPS ONLY ON 'THE KING'S BUSINESS'

AND 'SOUND DOCTRINE HOUR' RADIO PROGRAMS,
AND SOMETIMES YOU'LL HEAR IT BEFORE IT HAPPENS"

JUNE 2012 BROADCASTS

Fri. June 1 No Liberty without Sacrifice and Blood Isaiah 45
Mon. June 4 God's Grace and Satanic Deception; June Events II Corinthians 8&9
Tues. June 5 Christian Training of Children; June Dates John 14k15
Wed. June 6 "Right Start for the Day" The Incredible Brain Creation
Thurs. June 7 Christian Warfare; P.0. Box One, D-Day II Corinthians 8-10
Fri. June 8 RSFD 6/9/41, Attack on USS Liberty II Corinthians 5
Mon. June 11 Foreign Missions; Satanic Opposition Revelation 3:20
Tues. June 12 Grace; Persecution; Satanic Deception II Corinthians
Wed. June 13 "Right Start for the Day"; Tobacco Il Corinthians 6
Thurs. June 14 Flag Day; Pledge of Allegiance II Corinthians 5:17
Fri. June 15 Paul's Journeys and Teachings; Failed Schools Ephesians
Mon. June 18 Christian Persecution Zechariah 14
Tues. June 19 Virtue and Morality in Government Psalm 19
Wed. June 20 "Right Start for the Day"; Last World Government
Thurs. June 21 The Kingdom of God; June Events I Corinthians 15
Fri. June 22 Hate Crime; Lawlessness; Deception John 15, Jeremiah 9
Mon. June 25 Come and Go; Foreign Missions Matthew 22; 18-20
Tues. June 26 Accountability to God; Abortion, Planned Parenthood Hosea 4
Wed. June 27 "Right Start for the Day"; Convictions II Timothy 1:12
Thurs. June 28 Christian Citizenship; June Dates Deuteronomy 6:4-7
Fri. June 29 Truth; Deception; Militant Christianity John
The Gospel Radie Ministry Characterized by
STRAIGHT THINKING, PLAIN TALK, AND BOLD ACTION
"Just daring to sit before this microphone is BOLD ACTION"
TUNE IN TO THESE CONSERVATIVE, PATRIOTIC, BIBLICAL BROADCASTS
8:45 A.M. EASTERN STANDARD TIME

WFAX 1220 ON AM RADIO
WORLDWIDE ON WFAX.COM

"On the wrong side of just about everything, but right about it all.”



JULY 2012 BROADCASTS

Mon. July 2 Declaration of Independence--References to God John 8
Tues. July 3  Declaration of Independence--The Adamses John 8
Wed. July 4 "Right Start for the Day"--America's Liberty John §:12
Thurs. July 5 Declaration of Independence--Resist Evil Government  Matt., Colossians
Fri. July 6 The Law of God; Evil Rulers (Galatians 3
Mon. July 9 Christ's Second Coming--Sound Doctrine John 11:25-26
Tues. July 10 Government Debt; Taxes Romans 1
Wed. July 11 "Right Start for the Day"--America's Heritage Psalm 33:12
Thurs. July 12 False Prophets; Deception Proverbs 28&29
Fri. July 13 Government Today and in the 1700s Proverbs 28&29
Mon. July 16 Christ's Second Coming John 11:25-26
Tues. July 17 Sin; Salvation Change; Moral Values Daniel 7:25, Mal. 6
Wed. July 18 "Right Start for the Day"; Paul's Conversion Mark 8:36
Thurs. July 19 Understanding Revelation . Zechariah 9:9
Fri. July 20 Liberty and Freedom; John Adams Exodus 5:1
Mon. July 23  Philosophies of Life; This Life and Next Isaiah 40
Tues. July 24 Christian Missions; Henry Martyn Matthew 9
Wed. July 25 "Right Start for the Day"; Antidote for Worry Deuteronomy 33
Thurs. July 26 The War Against God; Speaking Out; Moses Joshua 1
Fri. July 27 Baptists and Christianity Romans 6

- 's Influence 1 & II Peter
%323.3311{'1‘; ll31 Eehtl?ig&m Warfare, Enslavement; Tyranny Ephesians 1

S0 SHALL MY WORD BE THAT GOETH FORTH OUT OF MY MOUTH:
IT SHALL NOT RETURN UNTO ME VOID,
BUT IT SHALL ACCOMPLISH THAT WHICH I PLEASE,
AND IT SHALL PROSPER IN THE THING WHERETO I SENT IT.
Isaiah 55:11

YES, REALLY, BELIEVE IT OR NOT, DALE CROWLEY JR. SAID IT
ON RADIO AND IN PRINT FOR THOUSANDS TO HEAR AND READ:

Paul Craig Roberis for President (Roberts was member of Pres. Reagan's cabinet)

Neither Pat Buchanan nor Paul Craig Roberts will ever appear on Fox News.
Those who are privileged to appear on Fox News know who sign their paychecks.

Everything Fox News' Super Patriots (Rush Limbaugh, Sean Hannity, Glen
Beck, Bill O'Reilly, et. al., are teaching us--and more--we have been blessed
to hear on Dale Crowley's "Right Start for thé Day" and Dale Crowley Jr.'s
"King's Business" and "Sound Doctrine Hour" radio programs since 1941 .
seventy years of conservative, patriotic, biblical Christian radioc broadcasting!

Quoting Polish Jew, and Christian, Haviv Schieber: "On the day that the
United States Congress votes to stop sending money to Israel, on that day
terrorism against Americans around the world will cease."

Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels, in their most passionate imaginations, and
in their wildest dreams, never saw the fulfillment of their socialist communist
system as we have seen it right here in our own United States of America.

If James Madison, Alexander Hamilton, and John Jay could have looked into
the future, and seen the tyranny their Federal Government would become,
they never would have writlten ~ - famous Federalist Papers.

Please help ua pa]r our radio bi_lls Iﬂ keep these important broadcasts on the air.
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